PO4000000198

<i>(</i> 7)	7	
(Red	uestor's Name)	
(A d.)		
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
	L	WALL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	
		Ţ
		}
		
Office Use Only		



800025592118

12/19/03--01016--019 **868.25

DIVIENDE FREDER STATIONS
03 DEC 19 PH 12: 51

12.04

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	LARK FLOTIER -	ZNSTALLATION	COMPANY	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	THE NAME - MUSTINGE	UDE SUFFIX) /	
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	a check for:	
\$70.00	☑ \$78.75	□ ego ge	Ol tor so	
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee	\$87.50 Filing Fee,	
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy	
			& Certificate of	
		ADDITIONAL CO	Status	
	2	ADDITIONAL CO	Z I REQUIRED	
FROM:	MARK PLOT	TALOR		
1 10141.	Name	(Printed or typed)		
	1291 1/2	. 2 Ca		
-	138/ CLAY STREET			
		_		
	Sheen Cov	E SPRINGS, State & Zip	FL. 320/3	
-	City	, State & Zip		
-	Daytime	elephone number		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 03 DFC 10
The name of the corporation shall be:	OF CORPORATIONS
MARK PLOTISE FOSTALLATION Conf	PANY 03 DEC 19 PM 12: 52
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is:	
1381 CLAY STREET	
SNEW COVE SPUNGS, FL. 37043 ARTICLE III PURPOSE	3
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
Offange in Tife of ORganization	··
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is:	
100	= · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	rs .
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	
MARK PLOTHER, PRESIDENT	
1381 CLAY ST.	
GRED COVE SPRINGS, Fr. 3204	⁽ 3
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	
SHAMPOCK SORVICES, LTD.	
2175 KINGSLEV AVE., #302	
ORINGE PARK, Fr. 32073	2 .
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	<u> </u>
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	-
MALK PLOTHER	
1381 CCAY ST.	
ONEEN COVE SPRINGS, FZ. 320/3	•
1	*************
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and a	
cerajame, i um junium wun unu uczepi ine uppoznaniem us registeren agent unu i	agree to uct in into capacity
William Keen	12-12-03
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
11-11	
MA All	- 11/19/03
Signature/Incorporator	Date
-	